9

SENATE AMENDMENT 15, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 150

June 27, 1995 - Offered by Senator CHVALA.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the engrossed bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1312, line 11: delete lines 11 to 24.
3	2. Page 1313, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4 and substitute:
4	"Section 3765r. 104.04 of the statutes is amended to read:".
5	3. Page 1313, line 14: delete lines 14 to 17 and substitute "104.01 to 104.12.".
6	4. Page 1313, line 18: delete "in the state.".
7	5. Page 2714, line 11: after "103.90 (6)," insert "104.04,".
8	6. Page 2715, line 1: on lines 1 and 2, delete "the amendment of section 104.04
	of the statutes (by Section 3765p),".

(END)